Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

Name

BROWN, DILLON JAMES

BYER, JOSEPH MAXWELL

BYER, JOSEPH MAXWELL

BYER, JOSEPH MAXWELL

CHARLOTTE CPL LLC

CHAVEZ, LUZ A

CONLEY, MICHAEL J

CONSOLINI, ANTHONY AND CONSOLINI, JENNIFER
CONSOLINI, ANTHONY AND CONSOLINI, JENNIFER
DEWITT, ANNIE AND CROSBY, TIMOTHY AND CROSBY, NATHANIEL
GETHSEMANE CEMETARY AND MEMORIAL GA
GETHSEMANE CEMTARY AND MEMORIAL GAR
GREEN, JOAN AND SELKRIDGE, BRITTANY S
HERRON, CHARLENE

HOLLMEYER, JOHN REDDICK AND HOLLMEYER, PENDER DAVENPORT
HUFF, DAVID PATRICK

JONES, CRAIG E AND JONES, JESSICA B

LEVIN, DOUG ROLFE

LOGESON, ERIC KANE

MCNEELY, PAUL

NOEL, PATRICIA

RICCOBENE ASSOCIATES FAMILY DENTISTRY
RICCOBENE ASSOCIATES FAMILY DENTISTRY
SARABI, JOAN M

SINGH, RENITA

SINGH, RENITA

SINGH, RENITA

SMALLS, CHRISTOPHER A AND ADAMS, HATTIE
SMALLS, CHRISTOPHER A AND ADAMS, HATTIE
SOUTHEASTERN FREIGHT LINES INC
SOUTHEASTERN FREIGHT LINES INC

SPRAYBERRY, MATTHEW D

SUE, ROLANDA C

SUE, ROLANDA C

THEOFANOUS, CONSTANTINOS

TURGEON, ALFRED J AND TURGEON, JEAN CAROL
TYRANCE, CARLOUS E

Amount
51.02
139.07
139.07
139.07
3,971.10
181.45
4.95
185.06
166.05
355.70
1,552.32
7,139.02
318.60
444.81
22.00
39.12
391.50
132.34
894.23
139.02
62.72
983.38
732.52
302.04
243.15
243.15
199.81
229.88
168.83
5,601.23
5,386.89
139.07
213.80
173.87
431.60
123.34
507.51

32,148.29




